
MPN: LVO231283

SC/APC Singlemode connector duplex
OS2 zirconia
Used for example in patch box, from installation cable to patch cable. APC
(angled) mainly used for TV signals.

Housing material: Hard Plastic

Color: Light green

Single mode OS2

Specifikationer

Features Connector gender Female

Connector material Zirconia

Connector type SC/APC

Fiber mode structure Single-mode

Fibre optic type OS2

Full duplex Yes

Product colour Green

Package dimensions Gross Weight (Package, kg) 0,0067 kg

Packaging data Quantity per pack 1 styck

Product dimensions Net Weight (Product, kg) 0,005 kg

Vendor information Brand Name Lanview

Warranty 25 År

Observera att specifikationerna kan ändras utan förvarning. 2025-06-14 05:35


